ASS, REO, BY:		REF. 63/C-	171 AMN 22MA /	Fred 2 Burning	I Instruction:		
- Yolfeyor	Steve		IGNMENT (Offi	2.03			
From (Person)	01		CTT	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	te/Time: 2  c	haal	oteam
Estimated Con			Diffuse	100	tev I time: [2]]	100	o iqui.i
OD (TT) WE	TT RES / OD RI	ES/EVA/INV	/MV7CS				
To Inspect Ve	hiele No:		K3197R	Insured:	Skw 3	2015	
at Workshop r	n/=	Movo		Tel:			5262 3377
of			nyong Roc	10	,,,,,,	, , , ,	
Policy No.	DMPCSH 30	7 5121803	33 Claim N	a: SAM	D200806	C02	
Sum Insured:			Execu				
Make of Veh. (Client's Record				D.0	A 14/02/	2019	
Fluid Prince 4	REP. / REV 24 I	IRS		4 1	LO.D. Endorsement:		
Listerine: 1	0:37am@21/2	Person Cor	itacted: Nabi	lah Vehi	OLIO (NI		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	( ) FS	timate				•
	80 k 319		W. W. W.				
	SKIN 313						
	21.10.313	40-40					*
GA / FR Seco	Consister	nt7 Yes or No	Uttal	1 110 110	m 1,76m	2/1	o lea
		nt7 Yes or No	0.0.A.	14/2/19	D.O.	2/1	2/19
Est: Repairs.	days Res			14/2/19	m 1,76m	2/1	2/19
Est. Reports. Loro Stant	days Res	Yes or No	0.0 A. Survey be	14/2/19	Mora D.O.	21/.	2/19
Est. Reports. Lono Sono	days Res	Yes or No	0.0 A. Survey be	14/2/19	Mora D.O.	21/.	2/19
GIA / ER Seen: Est Repairs Can Sont CA / REV / REP	days Res	Yes or No	O.O.A. Survey he Des. of De	14/2/19	Mora  Orsinsi	21/2	2/ <u>1</u> 9
Est Repairs. Lono Solut  GA / REV / REP Usite	days Res % 3V / 24 HRS / Person Contacted	Yes or No Vol. Yes or No Vehicle	O.O.A. Survey he Des. of De	14/2//9 kt at mages: Frt / Roa /C / Chassis frame	Mora  Orsinsi	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs. Lone solut  CA / REV / REP  Dole , Tipe — Ach	days Res % 3V / 24 HRS / Person Contacted	Yes or No Vetucle	Descords The Ut	14/2/19 Id al minages: Frt / Roa IC / Chassis frame	Mova  O ors / w/s /	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs. Lone solut  CA / REV / REP  Dole , Tipe — Ach	days Res % 3V / 24 HRS / Person Contacted	Yes or No Vetucle	O.O.A. Survey be Des. of Di IN / OUT	14/2/19 Id al minages: Frt / Roa IC / Chassis frame	Mova  O ors / w/s /	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs. Concision CA / REV / REP Usilie Dode , Tippe — Ach	days Res % 3V / 24 HRS / Person Contacted	Yes or No Vetucle	Descords The Ut	14/2/19 Id al minages: Frt / Roa IC / Chassis frame	Mova  O ors / w/s /	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs. Concision CA / REV / REP Usilie Dode , Tippe — Ach	days Res % 3V / 24 HRS / Person Contacted	Yes or No Vetucle	Descords The Ut	14/2/19 Id al minages: Frt / Roa IC / Chassis frame	Mova  O ors / w/s /	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs. Concision CA / REV / REP Usilie Dode , Tippe — Ach	days Res % 3V / 24 HRS / Person Contacted	Yes or No Vetucle	Descords The Ut	14/2/19 Id al minages: Frt / Roa IC / Chassis frame	Mova  O ors / w/s /	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repairs Lone solut  CA / REV / REP Usite  Dode ; Type  Ach	days Res % 3V / 24 HRS / Person Contacted	Yes or No Vetucle	Descords The Ut	14/2/19 Id al minages: Frt / Roa IC / Chassis frame	Mova  O ors / w/s /	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs.  Lone same  CA / REV / REP  Date: Topic Acts  71/5/19 Fine	days Res % 3V / 24 HRS / Person Contacted	Yes or No Vetucle  RECEIV	Descords The Ut	i4/2/19 Id al manges: Frt (Roans) IC / Chansis frame	Mova  O ors / w/s /	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs.  Lone same  CA / REV / REP  Date: Topic Acts  71/5/19 Fine	days Res 3 V 1 24 HRS 149 Person Contacted on Contacted of 1976	Yes or No Vehicle  G900 , S  RECEIV	Days Of 18	i4/2/19 Id al manges: Frt (Roans) IC / Chansis frame	Mora  D.O.  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  D.O.  Mora  D.O.  D.O.	21/2	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs.  Lone same  CA / REV / REP  Date: Topic Acts  71/5/19 Fine	days Res 3 V 1 24 HRS 149 Person Contacted on Contacted of Mark Conf. 3	Yes or No Vehicle  G900 , S  RECEIV	Days Of 18	14/2/19  Id al minages: Fit (Roands frame)  C / Chasals frame  Y, Mari 5	Mora  Dio  Mora  Dio  Blody Structu  (Red 5	21/2 unc / Roofs ire allected (	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Reports  Long Saint  CA / REV / REP  Date Trype  Ach  \$1/5/19 Fine	days Res 3 V 1 24 HRS 149 Person Contacted on Instruction of 1 Profit Re	Yes or No Vehicle  G900 , S  RECEIV	Days Of B	14/2/19  Id al minages: Fit (Roands frame)  C / Chasals frame  Y, Mari 5	Mora  Dio  Mora  Dio  Structure  Red 5	21/2 URC / Rooft ire affected (	2/19 op. or hie to collision.
Est Repoirs. Lono sono.  A.A. / REV / REP  Dode Topic Ach  \$1/5/19 Fine	days Res 3 V 1 24 HRS 149 Person Contacted on Instruction of 1 Profit Re	Yes or No Vehicle  G900 , S  RECEIV	Days Of Resurvey	14/2/19  Id al manages: Frt   Roa  IC / Chasals frame  IC / Chasal	Mora  Dio  Mora  Dio  Structure  Red 5	21/2 unc / Rooft ire affected a	2/19 op or hie to collision. LL299
Est Repoirs.  Long saint  CA / REV / REP  Date: Tryn: Ach  71/5/19 Final  resolution (de Version de	days Res 3 V 1 24 HRS 149 Person Contacted on Instruction of 1 Profit Re	Yes or No Vehicle  G900 , S  RECEIV	Days Of Resurvey	14/2/19  Id al  Images: Frt   Roa  IG / Ghasals fram  IG / Ghasals fra	Mora  Dio  Mora  Floors / Nrs /  Red 5	21/2 UPC / Rooft ore affected a	2/19 op. or hie to collision.

## Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

From:

Keong <keong@mova.com.sg>

Sent: To:

Friday, May 31, 2019 6:12 PM

Cc:

Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto); 'Enny'; 'Suann'; 'JIAYU'

RE: SDK3197R

Dear Steve

Confirmed , Thank you.

Best Regards.

Goh Chai Hock (Keong)

Claims Estimator Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

HP: 96510098

Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



This message is confidential and is for the use of the intended recipient only. If you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disclose or use its content. We would be grateful if you would notify us by email and delete the original transmission and any attachment from your system. Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reasonable precaution to minimize this risk, we do not accept any liability resulting from software viruses. Please carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment.

From: Steve Chen (LKK Auto) [mailto:SteveChen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 31 May 2019 6:02 PM

To: Keong

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) Subject: SDK3197R

Dear Ah Keong,

The above vehicle finalize \$6900 (L/S, before GST). 5 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

Thanks

Best Regards,

Steve Chen | Assistant Automotive Assessor

**LKK Auto Consultants** 

Phone: 6256 3561 | Email: SteveChen@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com> Thursday, 21 February 2019 10:18 AM

Sent: To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

Attachments:

EST.PDF; RPT.PDF

Best Regards,

Shu Pel | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <a href="mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com">shupei@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 10:17 AM

To: Nabilah <nabilah@mova.com.sg>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Billy' <billy@mova.com.sg>; keit@mova.com.sg; 'Nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Admin A

<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Nabilah,

We appoint,

Dear LKK,

Pls pri.

Regards.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 63896171 Fax: 62247175

Email: boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com

Website www.sq.cntaiping.com

#### Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Nabilah [mailto:nabilah@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 21 February, 2019 10:09 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Billy' <billy@mova.com.sg>; keit@mova.com.sg; 'Nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

Importance: High

Your Ref: SKW3129S

Dear Boon Sen,

Kindly assist to arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd for the survey.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Nabilah Senin MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd 15 Fan Yoong Road Singapore 629792 Tel: +65 6262 3377

Tel: +65 6262 3377 Fax: +65 6264 3151



Connect with us on

From: Chong Boon Sen [mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 10:05 AM

To: Nabilah

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Billy'; keit@mova.com.sg; 'Nitha'

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

### Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN	
OSMAN	
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	

## MARCUS CHUA HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 63896171 Fax: 62247175

Email: boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

#### Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapare) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Nabilah [mailto:nabilah@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 21 February, 2019 10:04 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Billy' <billy@mova.com.sg>; keit@mova.com.sg; 'Nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

Importance: High

Your Ref: SKW3129S

Dear Boon Sen,

As spoken earlier, kindly assist to arrange survey for SDK3197R as soon as possible.

There is an ongoing rental for this vehicle.

Vehicle is currently at Mova (Fan Yoong).

Thank you.

Best Regards, Nabilah Senin MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd 15 Fan Yoong Road Singapore 629792







From: Nabilah [mailto:nabilah@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 8:57 AM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com'

Cc: 'keong@mova.com.sg'; 'Alan Chng'; 'Billy'; 'keit@mova.com.sg'

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

Importance: High

Your Ref : SKW3129S

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Today is the third day we have not heard from you.

We would appreciate it if you could expedite on the survey assignment for SDK3197R as there is an ongoing rental.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Nabilah Senin MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd 15 Fan Yoong Road Singapore 629792 Tel: +65 6262 3377 Fax: +65 6264 3151



Connect with us on fin

From: Nabilah [mallto:nabilah@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 2:00 PM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com'

Cc: 'keong@mova.com.sg'; 'Alan Chng'; 'Billy'; 'keit@mova.com.sg'

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

Importance: High

Resend

Dear Sir/Madam, Good day

#### REF: SKW3129S

Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability and arrange survey for the above mention case. Vehicle currently at Fan Yoong.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Nabilah Senin MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd 15 Fan Yoong Road Singapore 629792 Tel: +65 6262 3377

Fax: +65 6264 3151





From: Nabilah [mailto:nabilah@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 10:01 AM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com'

Cc: 'keong@mova.com.sg'; 'Alan Chng'; 'Billy'; 'keit@mova.com.sg'

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

Importance: High

Resend

Dear Sir/Madam, Good day

**REF: SKW3129S** 

Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability and arrange survey for the above mention case. Vehicle currently at Fan Yoong.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Nabilah Senin MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd 15 Fan Yoong Road Singapore 629792 Tel: +65 6262 3377

Tel: +65 6262 3377 Fax: +65 6264 3151





From: Nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg] Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 7:36 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Nabilah'; 'Alan Chng'; 'Billy'; keit@mova.com.sg Subject: TP CLAIMS - SDK3197R AGAINST SKW3129S DOA 14/02/2019

Dear Sir/Madam, Good day

REF: 5KW31295

Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability and arrange survey for the above mention case. Vehicle currently at Fan Yoong.

Thank you,

Best Regards.

Nútha

Claims Officer

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0819Z
Vehicle No.:	5DK3197R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	21 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	VOLVO
Vehicle Model:	580 T5 2.0 A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	B4204T111200927
Chassis No.:	YV1AS40CDF1191942
Maximum Power Output:	180.0 kW (241 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$30,356.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Jun 2015
First Registration Date:	24 Jun 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$29,499.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$22,124.00
COE Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2025
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$75,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$47,541.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$69,665.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Feb 2019

OK

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/02/2019 16:34
Date Of Accident	14/02/2019 08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	KRANJI EXPREWSSWAY AFT EXT 7 BFR TENGAH FLYOVER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDK3197R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM CHIN OON
NRIC No	S2550819Z
Email Address	CHINOON.LIM@ME.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96644910
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67648785
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLVO
Model	S80 T5 2.0 A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	it .
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPC18S004911
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM CHIN OON
NRIC No	S2550819Z

 Name of Driver
 LIM CHIN 00

 NRIC No
 \$2550819Z

 Date Of Birth
 02/04/1962

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/07/2003

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96644910

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address CHINOON.LIM@ME.COM

Address 37 HAZEL PARK TERRACE

Postcode 678870

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKW3129S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorned Street
- I wife-matter provided must be as truttiful and accurate as possible. Any willul micropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow visutoros companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The result and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy hability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- The report will be forwarded by the resurrers of the GIA Records Management Contra established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GA) for entirening and that copies of the report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 1. By the cognism of this report to the impress, you hereby imment to the authorig of this report at the sentre and to copes of the report being made quadratic processed.
- E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA]

I understand, acknowledge, agree and asment that

- 133 My muses, my workings and the General Improves Association at Singlesce ("GIA") may are permitted to collect, upo. disciple and/or process my personal dista/personal information set out of this flored and any other personal information provided by me or provinced by my minuter (collectively the "Personal Information") and disciple and transfer such Personal information to all majurer(i) who have musted vehicless involved in this occident (all insurer(s) who have musted selectivis) modified in this account shall be collectively referred to as the "leasers"), the master' lawyers have been the Monetary Authority of Singapore unit and relevant government appropriationally facts as the potent, for the surposeful
  - III. preceding, handing analysis dealing with my claims including the deblement of the convex and any necessary. meetigation reading to the alaims
  - (iii) investigating the accident ancide my claims.
  - (iii) parrying out and/or smaling with my midractions or resourcing to any enqueries by me:
  - ful administering my claims bestuding the making of correspondence, statements, insures, reports or not cut to me. when could involve disclosure of certain personal data allows me to being atout delivery of the same in well as in the estimal cone of environmental packages), more
  - Dri complying with apprealite law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. Little count the Purposes"
- 27 more by the have must settled involved in the bodiest and the transfer beautiful from the particular to saffest, live, disclose and/or process my Renamal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- my Personal Information may can be disclosed by any of the incorer; and/or GIA to their third early service growillen or approximation that lawsers law firms, which may be sited auxide of Segapore, for one or more of the above Response.
- Iffi are hissared between the will also be collected and used to compare storms between the purpose of freed selections mortigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) ... The information so collected accost (ii) above may be shared if shareness.
  - 10. So all impress and locking other third picture that most in evaluating, investigating, controlling for missigning found Regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated; or
  - etts under any topulations, leave or sourt enters

Barrie St. Love

Date & Time 13/2/19

LO D. AM

## Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN	
	JAKS
4	
- W	
K. Y.	
Aug ale City	7
NEW /	/ 2/
A-80K-3197R	(211)
B-5KN3129 S	6.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
UCENTERIATE SDK 3197R	ACCIDENTINATE & THE 14-2-19 & 05-374
CONTACT NUMBER 9 66 4 4 9 1 0	EMULIOCAESE CHINOTO . THE WIME KEM
LOCATION KJE, After PRIT ?	before Tragah Fyover
To the Commonweal of the	leve but towards home
I T T	leng KJE Towards Juring
Most von the Pre par	stone and half at finces
THE PERCENT IN IN	and I rome to a host
THE PERMIT DENIERS A	ALL I POME TE S DATE
	le dewen by Mr Ng Been
Church Enote into we	car
	demages to the lar
and we exchange par	Transite an
~	
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY	HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN
OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR DWN POLICY	PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION
Picase state:	
Claim Own Policy     Claim Tree Party	Claim CDFTP at other workshop     Reporting Only
DECLARATION	
The thores in a toution beautiful autiful and the	( Contract
The Three	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Policytolides's Signature Driver's Signature	Receiving Course from 20 3 Store
Date & Line of Groups in part the part   1 cm   2 c	Survey States of HVIRING
12 31	161.10
(C. 100 XM	and DAM.

# Automotive

Main Office:

Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sp

> Workshop Dept: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3,

Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

#01-04/06/08/94

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

1,640.00

d dimate Page #

Veh# SDK3197R

VOLVO S80 T5 Veh Model :-

CK418737 Estimate# :-

Claim #

ACC. Date :- 14/02/19

Terms C.O.D Days

18/02/2019

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower

LABOUR TOTAL S\$

Singapore 079909.

Estimate

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price Amounts S\$
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.	LIST ITEMS: REAR BOOT REAR BOOT LOGO REAR BOOT EMBLEM "S80" REAR BOOT EMBLEM "TE" RERA BOOT CHROME REAR BOOT CHROME REAR BOOT LOCK REAR BOOT RUBBER REAR BUMPER TOP REAR BUMPER LOWER REAR BUMPER SPOILER REAR BUMPER SPOILER REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER BRACKET REAR BUMPER SENSOR REAR PANEL - REPAIR LIST TOTAL SS	1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC	3,245.60 7 168.20 168.20 7 168.20 168.20 168.20 108.70 108.70 340.80 340.80 455.70 357 455.70 247.50 247.50 1,808.60 554 1,808.60 1,470.60 34 1,470.60 865.20 865.20 185.60 185.60 1,545.10 236 185.60
	10% DISCOUNT S\$ = 6 900		-1,144.80
	LABOUR: TO REPAIR REAR REPAIR, REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS		600.00 \$6
	SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS		750.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX INNER TRIM & GARNISH		150.00 7
	TO CHECK WIRING & WATER SEEPAGE		80.00
	TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS		60.00 🥤



## Main Office:

Move Building No. 22, Jelan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891

www.mova.com.sg Workshop Dept:

Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 196904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

18/02/2019

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD 3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909.

Attention :- XA017

Page # Veh#

- SDK3197R

Veh Model :- VOLVO S80 T5

Estimate# :- CK418737

Claim #

ACC. Date :- 14/02/19

Terms

:- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No. Description Qty

134094

U.Price Amounts S\$

E. & O.E



NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ GST @ 7 %

11,943.20 836.02

AMOUNT DUE S\$

12,779.22

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey beforelated spray political
- . To display damaged part(a) dusing sociality
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis.
- . No fliegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary (lembs) must be resurveyed and is subject to finel approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Register

Signatures

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19003309/EVD3N2

Date:

04/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30751218033

Claimant Vehicle No :

SDK3197R

Insured Vehicle No :

SKW3129S

Date of Loss:

14/02/2019

Nature of

Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D200806C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**SDK3197R** 

Make & Model:

VOLVO S80, 2.0 T5 (A) 24/06/2015 (Man. Year. 2015) Engine No:

B4204T111200927 YV1AS40CDF1191942

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver 1969 cc Chassis No: Odometer:

72279 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

42.23

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/50R17

Rear Tyre Size:

12,779.22

225/50R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm

Front Right Side:

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth COST OF CLAIMS

COST OF CLAIM Parts	S	Repairer's 10,303.20	Adjuster's 7,386.39	Difference 2,916.81	Diff % 28.31
Miscellaneous Item	ns:	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,640.00	1,230.00	410.00	25.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,943.20	8,616.39	3,326.81	27.86
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,900.00		
	(S\$)	11,943.20	6,900.00	5,043.20	42.23
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	836.02	483.00	353.02	42.23

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/02/2019

Date Inspected:

21/02/2019 Inspected At:

Nett Amount (S\$)

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (FAN YOONG

5,396.22

BRANCH)

7,383.00

15 Fan Yoong Road, CNG Singapore

Centre

Singapore 629792

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager: VERON CHEN

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Jun 2019)
Parts:	143	VOLVO S80 2.0 T5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SDK3197R)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	: Items/values no	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT	Dented	3,245.60 FL	*2,833.60 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT LOGO	Necessary	168.20 FL	*87.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM \$80	Necessary	168.20 FL	*87.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM TE	Necessary	108.70 FL	*87.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT CHROME	Broken	340.80 FL	*340.80 FL
В	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK	Bent	455.70 FL	*387.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT RUBBER	Crushed	247,50 FL	*247.50 FL
В	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP	Dented	1,808.60 FL	*1,554.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER	Dented	1,470.60 FL	*534.00 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER SPOILER	Not Necessary	865.20 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER CORE	Broken	185.60 FL	*185.60 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	1,545.10 FL	*1,236.00 FL
13	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Broken	197.60 FL	*197.60 FL
14	10		*REAR BUMPER RIVET	Necessary	78.00 FL	*30.00 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Broken	562.60 FL	*400.00 FL
16	1		*REAR PANEL (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*- FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=Listite	mDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	11,448.00	8,207.10
			- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,144.80	820.71
				Total Parts (S\$)	10,303.20	7,386.39

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 4/6/2019

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPAIR REAR REAIR, REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS	New	600.00	500.00
2	SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	750.00	600.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX INNER TRIM & GARNISH	New	150.00	70.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING & WATER SEEPAGE	New	80.00	30.00
5	TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS	New	60.00	30.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,640.00	1,230.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >